
Model

Laser Power (kW)

Working Area (L*W, mm)

X/Y-axis Positioning Accuracy (mm)

X/Y-axis Repositioning Accuracy (mm)

Max No-load Speed (m/min)

Max Acceleration (G)

Max Load of Platform (kg)

Overall Dimensions (L*W*H, mm)

Power Supply

SF3015N

1.5-6

3050*1530

±0.05

±0.02

100

1

700

4360*2760*1800

Three-phase 380V, 50Hz/60Hz

+86 132 1054 6543           senfeng@sfcnclaser.com

New Arrival in 2024 （Sheet Laser Cutting Machines）  
Open-style structure and single platform, for easy loading & unloading 

Oversea transport in batch at knockdown price, use 1 40HQ container to package 8 sets 

Our self-developed intelligent control system, laser generator and laser cutting head to offer superior cutting effects 

Double ventilating ducts to remove smoke dust efficiently and keep your workshop clean 

Put user experience first and make green hands get started quickly 

Laser power: 1.5-6kW
Sheet thickness: 1-20mm

N Series

www.senfenglaser.com


