

New Arrival in 2024 (Sheet Laser Cutting Machines)

N Series

Laser power: 1.5-6kW Sheet thickness: 1-20mm

- ✓ Open-style structure and single platform, for easy loading & unloading
- ✓ Oversea transport in batch at knockdown price, use 1 40HQ container to package 8 sets
- Our self-developed intelligent control system, laser generator and laser cutting head to offer superior cutting effects
- Double ventilating ducts to remove smoke dust efficiently and keep your workshop clean
- Put user experience first and make green hands get started guickly



Model	SF3015N
Laser Power (kW)	1.5-6
Working Area (L*W, mm)	3050*1530
X/Y-axis Positioning Accuracy (mm)	±0.05
X/Y-axis Repositioning Accuracy (mm)	±0.02
Max No-load Speed (m/min)	100
Max Acceleration (G)	1
Max Load of Platform (kg)	700
Overall Dimensions (L*W*H, mm)	4360*2760*1800
Power Supply	Three-phase 380V, 50Hz/60Hz